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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 20 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
02/11/2018 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. CHEROUATI NEFISSA, Souda 89 Algeria 8:44.01 765
50m: 30.83 30.83 250m: 2:41.85 32.79 450m: 4:53.89 32.94 650m: 7:05.98 33.13

100m: 1:03.50 32.67 300m: 3:14.69 32.84 500m: 5:26.62 32.73 700m: 7:38.97 32.99
150m: 1:36.31 32.81 350m: 3:47.84 33.15 550m: 5:59.69 33.07 750m: 8:12.19 33.22
200m: 2:09.06 32.75 400m: 4:20.95 33.11 600m: 6:32.85 33.16 800m: 8:44.01 31.82

2. ECEM, Donmez 98 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 8:58.44 705
50m: 31.18 31.18 250m: 2:45.55 33.95 450m: 5:00.42 33.65 650m: 7:16.82 34.21

100m: 1:04.47 33.29 300m: 3:19.35 33.80 500m: 5:34.20 33.78 700m: 7:51.25 34.43
150m: 1:37.94 33.47 350m: 3:53.09 33.74 550m: 6:08.33 34.13 750m: 8:25.37 34.12
200m: 2:11.60 33.66 400m: 4:26.77 33.68 600m: 6:42.61 34.28 800m: 8:58.44 33.07

3. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 F.Y.R. Macedonia 9:04.84 680
50m: 31.42 31.42 250m: 2:48.89 34.56 450m: 5:07.73 34.35 650m: 7:23.24 33.92

100m: 1:05.29 33.87 300m: 3:23.70 34.81 500m: 5:41.79 34.06 700m: 7:57.36 34.12
150m: 1:39.70 34.41 350m: 3:58.47 34.77 550m: 6:15.40 33.61 750m: 8:31.63 34.27
200m: 2:14.33 34.63 400m: 4:33.38 34.91 600m: 6:49.32 33.92 800m: 9:04.84 33.21

4. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swim Star 9:05.51 678
50m: 30.66 30.66 250m: 2:46.68 34.38 450m: 5:04.95 34.69 650m: 7:24.05 34.50

100m: 1:04.07 33.41 300m: 3:20.98 34.30 500m: 5:39.92 34.97 700m: 7:58.57 34.52
150m: 1:38.20 34.13 350m: 3:55.72 34.74 550m: 6:14.87 34.95 750m: 8:33.58 35.01
200m: 2:12.30 34.10 400m: 4:30.26 34.54 600m: 6:49.55 34.68 800m: 9:05.51 31.93

5. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina 9:12.97 651
50m: 32.05 32.05 250m: 2:51.04 34.86 450m: 5:10.32 34.69 650m: 7:29.47 35.01

100m: 1:06.39 34.34 300m: 3:25.72 34.68 500m: 5:45.09 34.77 700m: 8:04.51 35.04
150m: 1:41.28 34.89 350m: 4:00.85 35.13 550m: 6:19.73 34.64 750m: 8:39.24 34.73
200m: 2:16.18 34.90 400m: 4:35.63 34.78 600m: 6:54.46 34.73 800m: 9:12.97 33.73

6. CURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April, BL 9:13.35 650
50m: 31.84 31.84 250m: 2:49.46 34.44 450m: 5:08.51 34.67 650m: 7:28.63 35.26

100m: 1:06.11 34.27 300m: 3:24.39 34.93 500m: 5:43.53 35.02 700m: 8:03.91 35.28
150m: 1:40.51 34.40 350m: 3:59.03 34.64 550m: 6:18.30 34.77 750m: 8:39.43 35.52
200m: 2:15.02 34.51 400m: 4:33.84 34.81 600m: 6:53.37 35.07 800m: 9:13.35 33.92

7. KOPANJA, Nikolina 98 22. April, BL 9:21.09 623
50m: 31.10 31.10 250m: 2:47.83 34.56 450m: 5:08.44 34.99 650m: 7:32.07 36.57

100m: 1:04.92 33.82 300m: 3:22.54 34.71 500m: 5:43.43 34.99 700m: 8:08.65 36.58
150m: 1:38.99 34.07 350m: 3:57.86 35.32 550m: 6:19.05 35.62 750m: 8:45.21 36.56
200m: 2:13.27 34.28 400m: 4:33.45 35.59 600m: 6:55.50 36.45 800m: 9:21.09 35.88

8. STANIC, Marija 03 Vojvodina 9:21.72 621
50m: 32.05 32.05 250m: 2:51.15 34.72 450m: 5:11.56 35.41 650m: 7:34.67 35.93

100m: 1:06.52 34.47 300m: 3:26.06 34.91 500m: 5:47.13 35.57 700m: 8:10.88 36.21
150m: 1:41.55 35.03 350m: 4:01.06 35.00 550m: 6:22.93 35.80 750m: 8:46.88 36.00
200m: 2:16.43 34.88 400m: 4:36.15 35.09 600m: 6:58.74 35.81 800m: 9:21.72 34.84

9. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 9:24.29 612
50m: 31.96 31.96 250m: 2:54.70 36.04 450m: 5:16.62 35.42 650m: 7:38.54 35.13

100m: 1:06.87 34.91 300m: 3:30.22 35.52 500m: 5:52.48 35.86 700m: 8:14.27 35.73
150m: 1:42.94 36.07 350m: 4:05.75 35.53 550m: 6:28.16 35.68 750m: 8:50.19 35.92
200m: 2:18.66 35.72 400m: 4:41.20 35.45 600m: 7:03.41 35.25 800m: 9:24.29 34.10

10. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 9:32.17 587
50m: 31.51 31.51 250m: 2:54.34 35.67 450m: 5:16.45 35.94 650m: 7:39.07 35.25

100m: 1:06.85 35.34 300m: 3:29.87 35.53 500m: 5:52.41 35.96 700m: 8:15.43 36.36
150m: 1:42.55 35.70 350m: 4:05.37 35.50 550m: 6:27.96 35.55 750m: 8:53.88 38.45
200m: 2:18.67 36.12 400m: 4:40.51 35.14 600m: 7:03.82 35.86 800m: 9:32.17 38.29
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 20, Women, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

11. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Spartak 9:35.01 579
50m: 32.20 32.20 250m: 2:57.03 36.51 450m: 5:22.83 36.47 650m: 7:48.79 36.22

100m: 1:07.55 35.35 300m: 3:33.59 36.56 500m: 5:59.38 36.55 700m: 8:25.12 36.33
150m: 1:44.03 36.48 350m: 4:10.22 36.63 550m: 6:36.31 36.93 750m: 9:00.77 35.65
200m: 2:20.52 36.49 400m: 4:46.36 36.14 600m: 7:12.57 36.26 800m: 9:35.01 34.24

12. ZAHARIEVA, Kalina 06 G.D. Sport 9:35.83 576
50m: 32.26 32.26 250m: 2:54.66 35.74 450m: 5:19.58 36.21 650m: 7:46.82 36.75

100m: 1:07.42 35.16 300m: 3:30.92 36.26 500m: 5:56.59 37.01 700m: 8:23.96 37.14
150m: 1:43.17 35.75 350m: 4:06.74 35.82 550m: 6:33.28 36.69 750m: 9:00.89 36.93
200m: 2:18.92 35.75 400m: 4:43.37 36.63 600m: 7:10.07 36.79 800m: 9:35.83 34.94

13. DER, Teodora 03 Spartak 9:39.49 565
50m: 31.86 31.86 250m: 2:55.48 36.43 450m: 5:19.19 35.79 650m: 7:46.94 36.51

100m: 1:07.18 35.32 300m: 3:31.10 35.62 500m: 5:55.59 36.40 700m: 8:25.04 38.10
150m: 1:43.17 35.99 350m: 4:07.27 36.17 550m: 6:32.16 36.57 750m: 9:02.96 37.92
200m: 2:19.05 35.88 400m: 4:43.40 36.13 600m: 7:10.43 38.27 800m: 9:39.49 36.53

14. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 9:40.88 561
50m: 32.47 32.47 250m: 2:57.42 36.80 450m: 5:24.08 36.68 650m: 7:51.65 36.68

100m: 1:07.87 35.40 300m: 3:33.78 36.36 500m: 6:01.14 37.06 700m: 8:28.86 37.21
150m: 1:44.00 36.13 350m: 4:10.79 37.01 550m: 6:38.07 36.93 750m: 9:05.78 36.92
200m: 2:20.62 36.62 400m: 4:47.40 36.61 600m: 7:14.97 36.90 800m: 9:40.88 35.10

15. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 9:47.53 543
50m: 31.97 31.97 250m: 2:58.71 37.16 450m: 5:28.83 37.62 650m: 7:58.39 37.37

100m: 1:07.99 36.02 300m: 3:36.21 37.50 500m: 6:05.81 36.98 700m: 8:35.73 37.34
150m: 1:44.87 36.88 350m: 4:13.70 37.49 550m: 6:43.45 37.64 750m: 9:12.43 36.70
200m: 2:21.55 36.68 400m: 4:51.21 37.51 600m: 7:21.02 37.57 800m: 9:47.53 35.10

16. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Spartak 9:56.60 518
50m: 33.04 33.04 250m: 3:01.97 37.89 450m: 5:33.29 38.00 650m: 8:05.48 37.93

100m: 1:09.21 36.17 300m: 3:39.64 37.67 500m: 6:11.30 38.01 700m: 8:43.69 38.21
150m: 1:46.26 37.05 350m: 4:17.74 38.10 550m: 6:49.53 38.23 750m: 9:21.39 37.70
200m: 2:24.08 37.82 400m: 4:55.29 37.55 600m: 7:27.55 38.02 800m: 9:56.60 35.21

17. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Proleter 9:56.66 518
50m: 31.62 31.62 250m: 2:58.28 37.62 450m: 5:30.34 38.20 650m: 8:03.20 38.26

100m: 1:07.07 35.45 300m: 3:35.62 37.34 500m: 6:08.50 38.16 700m: 8:41.57 38.37
150m: 1:43.73 36.66 350m: 4:13.87 38.25 550m: 6:47.17 38.67 750m: 9:19.53 37.96
200m: 2:20.66 36.93 400m: 4:52.14 38.27 600m: 7:24.94 37.77 800m: 9:56.66 37.13

18. MUT, Tea 06 Spartak 10:06.39 493
50m: 33.95 33.95 250m: 3:05.29 37.39 450m: 5:37.38 37.60 650m: 8:13.30 38.87

100m: 1:11.81 37.86 300m: 3:43.21 37.92 500m: 6:16.56 39.18 700m: 8:51.67 38.37
150m: 1:49.63 37.82 350m: 4:21.64 38.43 550m: 6:55.46 38.90 750m: 9:30.77 39.10
200m: 2:27.90 38.27 400m: 4:59.78 38.14 600m: 7:34.43 38.97 800m: 10:06.39 35.62

19. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Spartak 10:10.89 483
50m: 34.84 34.84 250m: 3:06.95 39.06 450m: 5:41.93 38.61 650m: 8:17.81 39.10

100m: 1:11.96 37.12 300m: 3:45.31 38.36 500m: 6:20.60 38.67 700m: 8:56.58 38.77
150m: 1:49.89 37.93 350m: 4:24.12 38.81 550m: 6:59.60 39.00 750m: 9:35.55 38.97
200m: 2:27.89 38.00 400m: 5:03.32 39.20 600m: 7:38.71 39.11 800m: 10:10.89 35.34

20. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Napredak 10:17.50 467
50m: 34.18 34.18 250m: 3:04.74 38.65 450m: 5:41.79 39.73 650m: 8:22.30 40.21

100m: 1:10.21 36.03 300m: 3:43.58 38.84 500m: 6:21.83 40.04 700m: 9:01.56 39.26
150m: 1:47.73 37.52 350m: 4:22.66 39.08 550m: 7:02.11 40.28 750m: 9:40.95 39.39
200m: 2:26.09 38.36 400m: 5:02.06 39.40 600m: 7:42.09 39.98 800m: 10:17.50 36.55

21. STANIC, Tamara 07 Novi Sad 10:27.53 445
22. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 La Kolubara 10:27.56 445

50m: 36.24 36.24 250m: 3:17.77 39.91 450m: 5:54.29 38.38 650m: 8:30.04 39.61
100m: 1:17.28 41.04 300m: 3:57.42 39.65 500m: 6:32.32 38.03 700m: 9:10.91 40.87
150m: 1:57.83 40.55 350m: 4:35.59 38.17 550m: 7:11.10 38.78 750m: 9:50.48 39.57
200m: 2:37.86 40.03 400m: 5:15.91 40.32 600m: 7:50.43 39.33 800m: 10:27.56 37.08
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 20, Women, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

23. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 10:31.37 437
50m: 34.52 34.52 250m: 3:11.69 39.76 450m: 5:52.09 40.45 650m: 8:34.06 39.84

100m: 1:13.42 38.90 300m: 3:51.41 39.72 500m: 6:32.81 40.72 700m: 9:13.95 39.89
150m: 1:52.91 39.49 350m: 4:32.03 40.62 550m: 7:13.64 40.83 750m: 9:53.75 39.80
200m: 2:31.93 39.02 400m: 5:11.64 39.61 600m: 7:54.22 40.58 800m: 10:31.37 37.62

24. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 La Kolubara 10:37.33 425
50m: 36.22 36.22 250m: 3:17.60 39.95 450m: 5:55.14 38.93 650m: 8:37.15 40.37

100m: 1:17.11 40.89 300m: 3:57.40 39.80 500m: 6:35.33 40.19 700m: 9:17.60 40.45
150m: 1:57.65 40.54 350m: 4:35.85 38.45 550m: 7:16.48 41.15 750m: 9:57.93 40.33
200m: 2:37.65 40.00 400m: 5:16.21 40.36 600m: 7:56.78 40.30 800m: 10:37.33 39.40

25. PETROVIC, Sara 05 La Kolubara 10:39.40 421
50m: 33.96 33.96 250m: 3:12.70 40.63 450m: 5:56.24 40.83 650m: 8:39.96 40.86

100m: 1:12.16 38.20 300m: 3:53.43 40.73 500m: 6:37.19 40.95 700m: 9:20.17 40.21
150m: 1:52.08 39.92 350m: 4:34.47 41.04 550m: 7:17.90 40.71 750m: 10:00.82 40.65
200m: 2:32.07 39.99 400m: 5:15.41 40.94 600m: 7:59.10 41.20 800m: 10:39.40 38.58

26. BABIC, Marina 05 Proleter 10:45.20 410
50m: 35.11 35.11 250m: 3:17.04 40.39 450m: 5:57.28 40.67 650m: 8:42.67 41.70

100m: 1:14.85 39.74 300m: 3:57.14 40.10 500m: 6:37.52 40.24 700m: 9:24.72 42.05
150m: 1:55.52 40.67 350m: 4:36.73 39.59 550m: 7:19.19 41.67 750m: 10:06.01 41.29
200m: 2:36.65 41.13 400m: 5:16.61 39.88 600m: 8:00.97 41.78 800m: 10:45.20 39.19

27. COLIC, Jovana 02 Napredak 10:46.71 407
50m: 33.34 33.34 250m: 3:09.57 40.30 450m: 5:55.52 42.24 650m: 8:43.29 41.64

100m: 1:10.49 37.15 300m: 3:50.36 40.79 500m: 6:37.94 42.42 700m: 9:26.01 42.72
150m: 1:49.21 38.72 350m: 4:31.61 41.25 550m: 7:19.60 41.66 750m: 10:07.13 41.12
200m: 2:29.27 40.06 400m: 5:13.28 41.67 600m: 8:01.65 42.05 800m: 10:46.71 39.58

28. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 10:51.02 399
50m: 34.44 34.44 250m: 3:13.44 40.76 450m: 5:59.94 42.16 650m: 8:48.56 42.20

100m: 1:12.97 38.53 300m: 3:54.29 40.85 500m: 6:41.89 41.95 700m: 9:30.88 42.32
150m: 1:52.40 39.43 350m: 4:35.64 41.35 550m: 7:24.52 42.63 750m: 10:11.58 40.70
200m: 2:32.68 40.28 400m: 5:17.78 42.14 600m: 8:06.36 41.84 800m: 10:51.02 39.44

29. ILIC, Nora 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 11:00.53 382
50m: 35.70 35.70 250m: 3:18.43 41.04 450m: 6:06.50 42.50 650m: 8:55.62 42.51

100m: 1:15.60 39.90 300m: 3:59.80 41.37 500m: 6:48.97 42.47 700m: 9:37.64 42.02
150m: 1:56.31 40.71 350m: 4:41.70 41.90 550m: 7:30.68 41.71 750m: 10:20.36 42.72
200m: 2:37.39 41.08 400m: 5:24.00 42.30 600m: 8:13.11 42.43 800m: 11:00.53 40.17

30. OSTOJIC, Sofija 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 11:41.98 318
50m: 37.34 37.34 250m: 3:30.30 43.91 450m: 6:29.37 45.21 650m: 9:30.82 45.28

100m: 1:19.27 41.93 300m: 4:14.67 44.37 500m: 7:14.46 45.09 700m: 10:14.69 43.87
150m: 2:02.90 43.63 350m: 4:59.61 44.94 550m: 7:59.96 45.50 750m: 10:59.62 44.93
200m: 2:46.39 43.49 400m: 5:44.16 44.55 600m: 8:45.54 45.58 800m: 11:41.98 42.36

31. POPOVIC, Jelisaveta 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 12:14.96 277
50m: 37.28 37.28 250m: 3:37.56 46.62 450m: 6:46.03 47.29 650m: 9:56.47 47.82

100m: 1:20.27 42.99 300m: 4:25.02 47.46 500m: 7:33.51 47.48 700m: 10:44.07 47.60
150m: 2:05.12 44.85 350m: 5:12.00 46.98 550m: 8:20.91 47.40 750m: 11:31.17 47.10
200m: 2:50.94 45.82 400m: 5:58.74 46.74 600m: 9:08.65 47.74 800m: 12:14.96 43.79

13 - 14 years

1. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 F.Y.R. Macedonia 9:04.84 680
50m: 31.42 31.42 250m: 2:48.89 34.56 450m: 5:07.73 34.35 650m: 7:23.24 33.92

100m: 1:05.29 33.87 300m: 3:23.70 34.81 500m: 5:41.79 34.06 700m: 7:57.36 34.12
150m: 1:39.70 34.41 350m: 3:58.47 34.77 550m: 6:15.40 33.61 750m: 8:31.63 34.27
200m: 2:14.33 34.63 400m: 4:33.38 34.91 600m: 6:49.32 33.92 800m: 9:04.84 33.21

2. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swim Star 9:05.51 678
50m: 30.66 30.66 250m: 2:46.68 34.38 450m: 5:04.95 34.69 650m: 7:24.05 34.50

100m: 1:04.07 33.41 300m: 3:20.98 34.30 500m: 5:39.92 34.97 700m: 7:58.57 34.52
150m: 1:38.20 34.13 350m: 3:55.72 34.74 550m: 6:14.87 34.95 750m: 8:33.58 35.01
200m: 2:12.30 34.10 400m: 4:30.26 34.54 600m: 6:49.55 34.68 800m: 9:05.51 31.93
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 20, Girls, 800m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

3. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 9:24.29 612
50m: 31.96 31.96 250m: 2:54.70 36.04 450m: 5:16.62 35.42 650m: 7:38.54 35.13

100m: 1:06.87 34.91 300m: 3:30.22 35.52 500m: 5:52.48 35.86 700m: 8:14.27 35.73
150m: 1:42.94 36.07 350m: 4:05.75 35.53 550m: 6:28.16 35.68 750m: 8:50.19 35.92
200m: 2:18.66 35.72 400m: 4:41.20 35.45 600m: 7:03.41 35.25 800m: 9:24.29 34.10

4. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 9:32.17 587
50m: 31.51 31.51 250m: 2:54.34 35.67 450m: 5:16.45 35.94 650m: 7:39.07 35.25

100m: 1:06.85 35.34 300m: 3:29.87 35.53 500m: 5:52.41 35.96 700m: 8:15.43 36.36
150m: 1:42.55 35.70 350m: 4:05.37 35.50 550m: 6:27.96 35.55 750m: 8:53.88 38.45
200m: 2:18.67 36.12 400m: 4:40.51 35.14 600m: 7:03.82 35.86 800m: 9:32.17 38.29

5. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Spartak 9:35.01 579
50m: 32.20 32.20 250m: 2:57.03 36.51 450m: 5:22.83 36.47 650m: 7:48.79 36.22

100m: 1:07.55 35.35 300m: 3:33.59 36.56 500m: 5:59.38 36.55 700m: 8:25.12 36.33
150m: 1:44.03 36.48 350m: 4:10.22 36.63 550m: 6:36.31 36.93 750m: 9:00.77 35.65
200m: 2:20.52 36.49 400m: 4:46.36 36.14 600m: 7:12.57 36.26 800m: 9:35.01 34.24

6. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 9:47.53 543
50m: 31.97 31.97 250m: 2:58.71 37.16 450m: 5:28.83 37.62 650m: 7:58.39 37.37

100m: 1:07.99 36.02 300m: 3:36.21 37.50 500m: 6:05.81 36.98 700m: 8:35.73 37.34
150m: 1:44.87 36.88 350m: 4:13.70 37.49 550m: 6:43.45 37.64 750m: 9:12.43 36.70
200m: 2:21.55 36.68 400m: 4:51.21 37.51 600m: 7:21.02 37.57 800m: 9:47.53 35.10

7. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Spartak 9:56.60 518
50m: 33.04 33.04 250m: 3:01.97 37.89 450m: 5:33.29 38.00 650m: 8:05.48 37.93

100m: 1:09.21 36.17 300m: 3:39.64 37.67 500m: 6:11.30 38.01 700m: 8:43.69 38.21
150m: 1:46.26 37.05 350m: 4:17.74 38.10 550m: 6:49.53 38.23 750m: 9:21.39 37.70
200m: 2:24.08 37.82 400m: 4:55.29 37.55 600m: 7:27.55 38.02 800m: 9:56.60 35.21

8. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Napredak 10:17.50 467
50m: 34.18 34.18 250m: 3:04.74 38.65 450m: 5:41.79 39.73 650m: 8:22.30 40.21

100m: 1:10.21 36.03 300m: 3:43.58 38.84 500m: 6:21.83 40.04 700m: 9:01.56 39.26
150m: 1:47.73 37.52 350m: 4:22.66 39.08 550m: 7:02.11 40.28 750m: 9:40.95 39.39
200m: 2:26.09 38.36 400m: 5:02.06 39.40 600m: 7:42.09 39.98 800m: 10:17.50 36.55

9. PETROVIC, Sara 05 La Kolubara 10:39.40 421
50m: 33.96 33.96 250m: 3:12.70 40.63 450m: 5:56.24 40.83 650m: 8:39.96 40.86

100m: 1:12.16 38.20 300m: 3:53.43 40.73 500m: 6:37.19 40.95 700m: 9:20.17 40.21
150m: 1:52.08 39.92 350m: 4:34.47 41.04 550m: 7:17.90 40.71 750m: 10:00.82 40.65
200m: 2:32.07 39.99 400m: 5:15.41 40.94 600m: 7:59.10 41.20 800m: 10:39.40 38.58

10. BABIC, Marina 05 Proleter 10:45.20 410
50m: 35.11 35.11 250m: 3:17.04 40.39 450m: 5:57.28 40.67 650m: 8:42.67 41.70

100m: 1:14.85 39.74 300m: 3:57.14 40.10 500m: 6:37.52 40.24 700m: 9:24.72 42.05
150m: 1:55.52 40.67 350m: 4:36.73 39.59 550m: 7:19.19 41.67 750m: 10:06.01 41.29
200m: 2:36.65 41.13 400m: 5:16.61 39.88 600m: 8:00.97 41.78 800m: 10:45.20 39.19

11. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 10:51.02 399
50m: 34.44 34.44 250m: 3:13.44 40.76 450m: 5:59.94 42.16 650m: 8:48.56 42.20

100m: 1:12.97 38.53 300m: 3:54.29 40.85 500m: 6:41.89 41.95 700m: 9:30.88 42.32
150m: 1:52.40 39.43 350m: 4:35.64 41.35 550m: 7:24.52 42.63 750m: 10:11.58 40.70
200m: 2:32.68 40.28 400m: 5:17.78 42.14 600m: 8:06.36 41.84 800m: 10:51.02 39.44

12 years and younger

1. ZAHARIEVA, Kalina 06 G.D. Sport 9:35.83 576
50m: 32.26 32.26 250m: 2:54.66 35.74 450m: 5:19.58 36.21 650m: 7:46.82 36.75

100m: 1:07.42 35.16 300m: 3:30.92 36.26 500m: 5:56.59 37.01 700m: 8:23.96 37.14
150m: 1:43.17 35.75 350m: 4:06.74 35.82 550m: 6:33.28 36.69 750m: 9:00.89 36.93
200m: 2:18.92 35.75 400m: 4:43.37 36.63 600m: 7:10.07 36.79 800m: 9:35.83 34.94

2. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 9:40.88 561
50m: 32.47 32.47 250m: 2:57.42 36.80 450m: 5:24.08 36.68 650m: 7:51.65 36.68

100m: 1:07.87 35.40 300m: 3:33.78 36.36 500m: 6:01.14 37.06 700m: 8:28.86 37.21
150m: 1:44.00 36.13 350m: 4:10.79 37.01 550m: 6:38.07 36.93 750m: 9:05.78 36.92
200m: 2:20.62 36.62 400m: 4:47.40 36.61 600m: 7:14.97 36.90 800m: 9:40.88 35.10
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 20, Girls, 800m Freestyle, 12 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

3. MUT, Tea 06 Spartak 10:06.39 493
50m: 33.95 33.95 250m: 3:05.29 37.39 450m: 5:37.38 37.60 650m: 8:13.30 38.87

100m: 1:11.81 37.86 300m: 3:43.21 37.92 500m: 6:16.56 39.18 700m: 8:51.67 38.37
150m: 1:49.63 37.82 350m: 4:21.64 38.43 550m: 6:55.46 38.90 750m: 9:30.77 39.10
200m: 2:27.90 38.27 400m: 4:59.78 38.14 600m: 7:34.43 38.97 800m: 10:06.39 35.62

4. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Spartak 10:10.89 483
50m: 34.84 34.84 250m: 3:06.95 39.06 450m: 5:41.93 38.61 650m: 8:17.81 39.10

100m: 1:11.96 37.12 300m: 3:45.31 38.36 500m: 6:20.60 38.67 700m: 8:56.58 38.77
150m: 1:49.89 37.93 350m: 4:24.12 38.81 550m: 6:59.60 39.00 750m: 9:35.55 38.97
200m: 2:27.89 38.00 400m: 5:03.32 39.20 600m: 7:38.71 39.11 800m: 10:10.89 35.34

5. STANIC, Tamara 07 Novi Sad 10:27.53 445
6. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 La Kolubara 10:27.56 445

50m: 36.24 36.24 250m: 3:17.77 39.91 450m: 5:54.29 38.38 650m: 8:30.04 39.61
100m: 1:17.28 41.04 300m: 3:57.42 39.65 500m: 6:32.32 38.03 700m: 9:10.91 40.87
150m: 1:57.83 40.55 350m: 4:35.59 38.17 550m: 7:11.10 38.78 750m: 9:50.48 39.57
200m: 2:37.86 40.03 400m: 5:15.91 40.32 600m: 7:50.43 39.33 800m: 10:27.56 37.08

7. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 10:31.37 437
50m: 34.52 34.52 250m: 3:11.69 39.76 450m: 5:52.09 40.45 650m: 8:34.06 39.84

100m: 1:13.42 38.90 300m: 3:51.41 39.72 500m: 6:32.81 40.72 700m: 9:13.95 39.89
150m: 1:52.91 39.49 350m: 4:32.03 40.62 550m: 7:13.64 40.83 750m: 9:53.75 39.80
200m: 2:31.93 39.02 400m: 5:11.64 39.61 600m: 7:54.22 40.58 800m: 10:31.37 37.62

8. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 La Kolubara 10:37.33 425
50m: 36.22 36.22 250m: 3:17.60 39.95 450m: 5:55.14 38.93 650m: 8:37.15 40.37

100m: 1:17.11 40.89 300m: 3:57.40 39.80 500m: 6:35.33 40.19 700m: 9:17.60 40.45
150m: 1:57.65 40.54 350m: 4:35.85 38.45 550m: 7:16.48 41.15 750m: 9:57.93 40.33
200m: 2:37.65 40.00 400m: 5:16.21 40.36 600m: 7:56.78 40.30 800m: 10:37.33 39.40

9. ILIC, Nora 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 11:00.53 382
50m: 35.70 35.70 250m: 3:18.43 41.04 450m: 6:06.50 42.50 650m: 8:55.62 42.51

100m: 1:15.60 39.90 300m: 3:59.80 41.37 500m: 6:48.97 42.47 700m: 9:37.64 42.02
150m: 1:56.31 40.71 350m: 4:41.70 41.90 550m: 7:30.68 41.71 750m: 10:20.36 42.72
200m: 2:37.39 41.08 400m: 5:24.00 42.30 600m: 8:13.11 42.43 800m: 11:00.53 40.17

10. OSTOJIC, Sofija 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 11:41.98 318
50m: 37.34 37.34 250m: 3:30.30 43.91 450m: 6:29.37 45.21 650m: 9:30.82 45.28

100m: 1:19.27 41.93 300m: 4:14.67 44.37 500m: 7:14.46 45.09 700m: 10:14.69 43.87
150m: 2:02.90 43.63 350m: 4:59.61 44.94 550m: 7:59.96 45.50 750m: 10:59.62 44.93
200m: 2:46.39 43.49 400m: 5:44.16 44.55 600m: 8:45.54 45.58 800m: 11:41.98 42.36

11. POPOVIC, Jelisaveta 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 12:14.96 277
50m: 37.28 37.28 250m: 3:37.56 46.62 450m: 6:46.03 47.29 650m: 9:56.47 47.82

100m: 1:20.27 42.99 300m: 4:25.02 47.46 500m: 7:33.51 47.48 700m: 10:44.07 47.60
150m: 2:05.12 44.85 350m: 5:12.00 46.98 550m: 8:20.91 47.40 750m: 11:31.17 47.10
200m: 2:50.94 45.82 400m: 5:58.74 46.74 600m: 9:08.65 47.74 800m: 12:14.96 43.79


